BUCKLAND BREWER PARISH COUNCIL
NEXT MEETING

Wednesday 17" April 2019, Approx. 9:30pm following the

9109.
920.
921.
922.
923.

Annual Parish Meeting
Buckland Brewer Village Hall

Business to be transacted at the meeting:

Apologies for Absence
Minutes of the Meetings of the Parish Council held on 10" April 2019
Declarations of interest
Public Participation
Planning:
a. Application: 1/0316/2019/AGMB, Woodwall, Frithelstock, Change profiled metal
wall sheets to cedral boarding
b. Decision: 1/0067/2019/FUL, Vielstone Annexe, Variation to Condition 2 of Planning
Approval 1/1719/94/14/0003 (to allow use as a holiday let) — Granted Permission

ALL WELCOME



